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Town of New Fairfield
4 Brush Hill Road
New Fairfield, CT 06812

AGENDA

BOARD OF FINANCE

REGULAR MEETING
WEDNESDAY, March 22, 2023

7:30 PM
VIRTUAL MEETING VIA ZOOM
Meeting Code: https://zoom.us/j/98118878910

Or dial in phone: (929) 205-6099

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Appointments

Correspondence/ Announcements

Public Comment

Approval of Minutes — March 15, 2023 regular meeting

Budget Transfers

Discuss Long Term Capital Plans - Board of Education

Discuss - Fiscal Year 2023/2024 Budget Planning - all aspects including Debt Service,
Medical Expense, Payroll / Non-Payroll Expenses, and Capital

. Discuss - In-Person / ZOOM Board of Finance meetings
11.
12.
13.
14.

Public Comment
Future Agenda items
Board Member Comments

Adjournment
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